

BID TABULATION



BASE BID SCHEDULE A

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:

				JRM Construction PO Box 1840 Aledo, TX 76008		B&L Construction Co. 11922 CR 218 Hico, TX 76457		Western Municipal Construction of TX 402 Gulf Avenue Justin, TX 76247		RK Construction 226 E Bethel Rd Coppell, TX 75019		Canary Construction, LLC 802 N Kealy St, Ste 101 Lewisville, TX 75057		
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 38,220.00	\$ 38,220.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 73,080.00	\$ 73,080.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	
2	Trench Safety	90	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 234.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 450.00	
3	10" DR11 HDPE Effluent Pipe	5,200	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 390,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 390,000.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 509,600.00	\$ 139.00	\$ 722,800.00	*	\$ 165.00	\$ 858,000.00
4	Clear Fork River Bore	1	LS	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 92,000.00	\$ 92,000.00	\$ 146,109.60	\$ 146,109.60	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	
5	Golf Course Fairway Bore	1	LS	\$ 44,200.00	\$ 44,200.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 19,656.00	\$ 19,656.00	\$ 165,000.00	\$ 165,000.00	
6	10" Slick Bore	65	LF	\$ 170.00	\$ 11,050.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 9,880.00	\$ 655.20	\$ 42,588.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 18,850.00	
7	18" Bore & Encasement	245	LF	\$ 265.00	\$ 64,925.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 53,900.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 63,700.00	\$ 655.20	\$ 160,524.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 147,000.00	
8	10" Gate Valve w/ Box	2	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 10,080.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	
9	Combination Air Valve	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 29,800.00	\$ 29,800.00	
10	Metal Detectable Tape	5,200	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 6,760.00	*	\$ 5.00	\$ 26,000.00
11	Sewer Line Marker	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	
12	Outlet Headwall and Rip Rap	1	LS	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	
TOTAL BASE BID A (Items 1 - 12)				\$ 637,745.00		\$ 674,800.00		\$ 823,280.00		\$ 1,196,321.60		\$ 1,427,200.00		

BASE BID SCHEDULE B

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 22,680.00	\$ 22,680.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
2	12" DR11 HDPE Effluent Pipe	1,110	LF	\$ 109.20	\$ 121,212.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 111,000.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 157,620.00	\$ 165.80	\$ 184,038.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 205,350.00
3	12" Gate Valve w/ Box	3	EA	\$ 4,528.00	\$ 13,584.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 14,400.00
4	Metal Detectable Tape	1,110	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,220.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 832.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,110.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 1,443.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,550.00
5	Existing Sewer Line Connection	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 1,856.10	\$ 1,856.10	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID B (Items 1 - 5)				\$ 149,816.00		\$ 153,832.50		\$ 211,230.00		\$ 228,917.10		\$ 238,300.00	

BASE BID SCHEDULE C

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 20,160.00	\$ 20,160.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00	
2	12" DR11 HDPE Effluent Pipe	870	LF	\$ 109.20	\$ 95,004.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 87,000.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 123,540.00	\$ 165.80	\$ 144,246.00	*	\$ 185.00	\$ 160,950.00
3	12" Gate Valve w/ Box	3	EA	\$ 4,528.00	\$ 13,584.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 14,400.00	
4	Metal Detectable Tape	870	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 652.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 1,131.00	*	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,350.00
5	Existing Sewer Line Connection	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 1,856.10	\$ 1,856.10	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	
TOTAL BASE BID C (Items 1 - 5)				\$ 121,328.00		\$ 129,652.50		\$ 174,910.00		\$ 186,293.10		\$ 191,100.00		

BASE BID SCHEDULE D

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
2	Lift Station (including basin, pumps, railing, valve vault, valves, fittings, sensors, site work, and any other incidental items)	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 255,000.00	\$ 255,000.00	\$ 473,000.00	\$ 473,000.00	\$ 252,000.00	\$ 252,000.00	\$ 485,000.00	\$ 485,000.00
3	Lift Station Electrical	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 191,000.00	\$ 191,000.00	\$ 37,800.00	\$ 37,800.00	\$ 255,500.00	\$ 255,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID D (Items 1 - 3)				NO BID		\$ 425,000.00		\$ 694,000.00		\$ 315,000.00		\$ 765,500.00	

(*) = Extension error